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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

Case No.

DIAC/3985
/05-22

DIAC/3986
/05-22

DIAC/7687
/02-24

DIAC/5694
/11-22

DIAC/9421
/10-24

DIAC/1128
3/07-25

DIAC/6963
/10-23

Title of Case

ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD.V/STHE MANAGING
DIRECTOR, HSIIDC LTD.

ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS
PVT. LTD.V/STHE MANAGING
DIRECTOR, HSIIDC LTD.

PRAVEEN KUMAR KAPOOR
VS RA] KUMAR JAIN AND
ANR

EXCELLING GEO AND
ENGINEERING CONSULTANT
PVT.LTD.V/SC.S
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PVT. LTD. & ANR

SNAP ON TOOLS PVT LTD VS
TOP TOOLS PVT LTD

ENMAS INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED & ORS. VS OXYZO
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED & ANR.

SUNRISE ENTERPRISES V/S
IRRIGATION AND FLOOD
CONTROL DEPARTMENT

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name Purpose

Mr Justice Sanjib Banerjee Argument

Mr.Justice Sanjib Banerjee Argument

. Arg.on
Mr.Rajat Arora
App.
Mr.Dinesh Dayal Evidence
Further
Mr.Suman K. Doval Proceedin
gs
Mr.Ashish Dholakia P.D.O.H.
Ms.SHAINI BHARDWA)] Evidence

Page 1

Time

04:30-
06:30

04:30-
06:30

10:00-
11:30

10:30-
13:00

10:30-
11:30

10:30-
11:30

11:00-
13:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

11

16

13

17

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Rohini

Ms. Sapna

Ms. Jyoti

Mr. DR Sharma

Ms. Mehak
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

10

11

12

13

14

Case No.

DIAC/8922
/07-24

DIAC/9214
/09-24

DIAC/8587
/07-24

DIAC/1091
6/05-25

DIAC/T/114
46/08-25

DIAC/1154
1/09-25

DIAC/1150
6/09-25

Title of Case

POONAM GUPTA & ANR. VS
INDIABULLS HOUSING
FINANCE LIMITED & ANR.

OVINGTON FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED VS MR.
ARJUN SINGH & ANR.

M/S KUBER RATHI OF RATHI
& CO. VS M/S SANKALP
ARORA

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN VS MR.
RAJAN KUAMR JAIN & ANR.

SH. GOPESH MEHTA & ORS.
VS SH. NITIN KUMAR
AGARWAL

M/S DESIGN-N-DESIGN &
ORS. VS CHANDANWARI
CGHS LTD.

M/S ORISSA CONCRETE AND

ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD. VS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TRACK (MOD) & ORS.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name

Ms.Prema Priyadarshini

Ms.Renu Gupta

Mr.Harneet Singh
Chandhoke

Mr.Naveen Gupta

Mr Justice Jayant Nath

Mr.Justice Vinay Kumar Jain

Ms.Justice Gita Mittal

Purpose

Settlement

Award
pron.

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

P.D.O.H.

Further
Proceedin

gs

P.D.O.H.
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Time

11:00-
13:00

11:30-
12:30

12:00-
18:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

13:30-
14:00

13:30-
14:30

Mode of

hearing

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Room No.

12

15

N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Ms. Sunita

Mr. Hemant

Mr. AK Sindhu

Mr. Shyam

Mr. Vishal

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Vinay



q

4
Delhi International Arbitration Centre
S. No. Case No. Title of Case
SARVESH SECURITY
SERVICES PVT. LTD. V/S
15 DIAC/6152 MINISTRY OF
/04-23 COMMUNICATIONS AND
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
J R CREATION ADVERTISER
DIAC/8963
16 /08.24 PVT LTD VS GOLD MAX
TRADE N BIZ P LTD & ANR.
M/S KOCHAR INFOTECH
DIAC/6651
17 LTD. V/S M/S NYSAA RETAIL
/08-23
PVT. LTD.
MONEYWISE FINANCIAL
18 DIAC/1102 SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS
6/06-25 ARORA CIRCUIT BOARD &
ORS.
M/S SUNDEEP ENTERPRISES
DIAC/5819

19 1222 V/S DIRECTOR OPERATION,
DELHI TRANSCO LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr.Ish Jain

Mr.Narinder Paul Kaushik

Mr.Rakesh Siddhartha

Ms.Bhawna Khanna

Ms.Varuna Bhandari
Gugnani
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Purpose

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Evidence

Time

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
15:00

14:00-
16:00

14:00-
15:00

14:00-
16:00

Mode of
hearing

HYBRID

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Re-
schedule
d

PA

Mr. Ujagar

Ms. Sunita

Ms. Mehak

Mr. DR Sharma

Rescheduled
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Case No.

DIAC/1032
8/02-25

DIAC/9305
/09-24

DIAC/1069
4/04-25

DAC/1664/
04-17

DIAC/1044

8/03-25

DIAC/9209
/09-24

DIAC/9102
/08-24

DIAC/6144
/04-23

Title of Case

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING
FINANCE LTD. VS KALRA
PARER CONVERTOR AND
TRADERS PVT LTD & ORS.

S CAGARWAL VS
CONTAINER CORPORATION
OF INDIA LTD.

MR. RAM PRABHAKAR VS SH.

SUSHIL KUMAR PRABHAKAR
& ORS.

PRAKASH CHAND V/S SUNIL
WALIA

M/S DESIGH ASSOCIATES
INC. VS EMPLOYEES STATE
INSURANCE CORPORATION

VELOCIS SYSTEMS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED VS
CONTAINER CORPORATION
OF INDIA LTD.

CARS24 FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS RAGHUPATHI G & ANR.

HARJIT SINGH BEDI V/S
BODHITREE TECHNOLOGIES
PVT. LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time - Room No. Status PA
hearing
14:00 Re-
Ms.MEHVISH KHAN Issues 15'_00 PHYSICAL schedule Rescheduled
' d
Mr.Dinesh Kumar, 14:00
Mr.Pramod Kumar Singh, Evidence 16.'00 HYBRID 6 Active Mr. Hemant
Mr.Upendra Malik '
. . Arg. on 14:00- .
Mr.Abhimanyu Mahajan PHYSICAL 3 Active  Mr. RC Sharma
App. 15:30
. . 14:00- ) .
Mr.S.C. Malik Evidence 16:00 PHYSICAL 2 Active  Ms. Rohini
Further 14:30
Mr.RAM WATEL Proceedin 15'_00 PHYSICAL 15 Active  Mr. Shyam
gs '
. . 15:00- ,
Ms.Justice Mukta Gupta Evidence 18:00 PHYSICAL 1 Active  Ms. Sapna
. 15:00- . .
Mr.Sumeet Pushkarna Evidence 16:00 PHYSICAL 7 Active  Mr. Vinay
. 15:00- . .
Mr.V.K. Malhotra Evidence 17:00 PHYSICAL 15 Active  Mr. Vishal
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

28

29

30

31

32

33

q

4

Case No.

DIAC/7201
/11-23

DIAC/3001
/05-21

DIAC/7200
/11-23

DIAC/9215
/09-24

DAC/745/0
2-15

DIAC/8322
/05-24

Title of Case

INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS
LIMITED VS SRISIIM
RESEARCH FOUNDATION
TRUST & ANR

M/S MEET PVT. LTD. V/S M/S
NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY

SRI SHARDA INSTITUTE OF
INDIAN MANAGEMENT
RESEARCH FOUNDATION
TRUST VS INTERNATIONAL
TRACTORS LIMITED

MS KRISHAN KUMAR AND
SONS VS DELHI TOURISM
AND TRANSPORTATION
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LTD

DIGPAL SINGH V/S M.TECH
DEVELOPERS LTD.

M/S. VICHITRA
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE
LIMITED VS M/S. BHARAT

SANCHAR NIGAM LTD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
. 15:00-
Mr.Sumeet Pushkarna Evidence 17:00 PHYSICAL 7
. . 15:00-
Mr.Narinder Paul Kaushik Argument 17:00 PHYSICAL 12
. 15:00-
Mr.Sumeet Pushkarna Evidence 17:00 PHYSICAL 7
. 15:30-
Mr.Sumeet Pushkarna Evidence 17:30 PHYSICAL 7
Further
. 16:00-
Mr.Padam Kant Saxena Proceedin 17:00 HYBRID 4
gs '
Furth
Ms.Varuna Bhandari ur er. 16:00-
. Proceedin ONLINE N/A
Gugnani gs 17:00
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Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Vinay

Ms. Sunita

Mr. Vinay

Mr. Vinay

Mr. Ujagar

Ms. Rohini
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Case No.

DAC/760/0
2-15

DIAC/9351
/09-24

DIAC/5601
/11-22

DIAC/1133
3/08-25

DIAC/1147
7/09-25

DIAC/7505
/01-24

DIAC/3208
/09-21

DIAC/3002
/05-21

Title of Case

ASHIRWAD OILS (P) LTD.

(THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR)

V/S M.TECH DEVELOPERS
LTD.

M/S AURA SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED VS M/S

CENTRAL ELECTRONICS LTD.

M/S MEC ELECTRIC
CONTRACTS PVT. LTD. V/S
M/S SINCERE DEVELOPERS

PVT. LTD.

MR. SANDEEP KUMAR VS
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
LTD.

91 SPRINGBOARD BUSINESS
HUB PVT LTD. VS STRATMED
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

RAJESH GURALMAL NAGPAL
VS M/S. R.G.A. FRESH FRUITS
PVT LTD & ANR

SS SUPPLY CHAIN
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. V/S
OKAYA POWER PVT. LTD.

SS SUPPLY CHAIN
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. V/S
OKAYA POWER PVT. LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
Furth
artner 16:00-
Mr.Padam Kant Saxena Proceedin 17:00 HYBRID 4
gs '
Further
. 16:00-
Mr.Sandeep Khurana Proceedin 17:00 PHYSICAL 6
gs '
: . . 16:00-
Ms.Amrit Kaur Oberoi Evidence 18:00 PHYSICAL 9
Furth
Ms.Varuna Bhandari ur er. 16:00-
, Proceedin ONLINE N/A
Gugnani 16:30
gs
I : 16:30-
Mr.Nikhil Bhardwaj F.D.O.H. PHYSICAL 13
17:00
. - . . 16:30-
Mr Justice Vipin Sanghi Evidence 18:00 PHYSICAL
Further 16:30
Mr Justice Manmohan Singh = Proceedin 17'_00 ONLINE N/A
gs '
Further 16:30
Mr Justice Manmohan Singh = Proceedin 17'_00 ONLINE N/A
gs '

Page 6

Status PA
Active  Mr. Ujagar
Active Mr. Hemant

Active  Mr. Shailuv
Active  Ms. Rohini
Active  Mr. DR Sharma
Cancelle Cancelled
d
Active  Ms. Jyoti
Active  Ms. Jyoti



/ DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

p CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025
Delhi International Arbitration Centre
. . . Mode of
S. No. Case No. Title of Case Arbitrator Name Purpose Time S Room No. Status PA
SS SUPPLY CHAIN Further
DIAC/3209 ) : . 16:30- , .
42 /09-21 SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. V/S Mr.Justice Manmohan Singh = Proceedin 17:00 ONLINE N/A Active  Ms. Jyoti
OKAYA POWER PVT. LTD. gs '
M/S. CLASSKLAP PRIVATE Further
DIAC/9486 . 16:30- .
43 110-24 LIMITED VS ELSHADDAI Ms.Vasudha Sharma Proceedin 17:30 HYBRID 1 Active  Ms. Mehak
CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL gs '
DELHI CANTONMENT
DIAC/7998 . . . 16:30- :
44 /03-24 BOARD VS. XAPER WASTE Mr.Abhimanyu Mahajan Evidence 18:00 PHYSICAL 3 Active  Mr. RC Sharma
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. '
MR. ASHOK KUMAR
PROPRIETOR OF MS MC
CONSTRUCTION CO VS
DELHI TOURISM AND
DIAC/9243 . 16:30- , ]
45 /09-24 TRANSPORTATION Mr.Sumeet Pushkarna Evidence 17:30 PHYSICAL 7 Active  Mr. Vinay
DEVELOPMENT '
CORPORATION LTD
THROUGH ITS MANAGING
DIRECTOR
UNISSI INDIA PVT. LTD. V/S
DIAC/3610 17:00- _
46 112-21 AIROX NIGEN EQUIPMENTS Mr.Darpan Wadhwa Argument 19:00 PHYSICAL 6 Active  Mr. Hemant
PVT. LTD. '
PARAMDEEP MOKHA VS
DIAC/9050 POWER GRID Further 17:00-  OUTSIDE
47 Ms.Suhasini Sen Proceedin ' Active  Outside DIAC
/08-24 CORPORATION OF INDIA gs 17:30 DIAC

LTD
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Case No.

DIAC/1030
5/02-25

DIAC/4805
/08-22

DIAC/9161
/08-24

DIAC/1087
4/05-25

DIAC/7652
/01-24

DIAC/7654
/01-24

DIAC/7658
/01-24

Title of Case

BESCO LTD (WAGON
DIVISION) VS UNION OF
INDIA

SH.SANJEEV RATRA OF M/S
SAVI VISION PVT. LTD. V/S
M/S TACKER TECHNOLOGIES
PVT. LTD.

PNB HOUSING FINANCE
LIMITED VS HUNTER
SECURITY FORCE PRIVATE
LIMITED & ORS.

RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA VS
FIITJEE LIMITED

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Mode of

Arbitrator Name Purpose Time . Room No.
hearing
Further
, 17:00-
Ms.AARZOO ANEJA Proceedin 18:00 ONLINE
gs '
Further
. 17:00-
Mr.Gaurav Gupta Proceedin 18:00 ONLINE N/A
gs '
Arg. on 17:00-
Mr.Amit Chadha g HYBRID 15
App. 18:00
. Issues, 17:00-
Mr.Vishal Maan ONLINE N/A
F.P. 17:30
16:30-
Mr.Rakesh Kapoor Evidence HYBRID 17
19:00
. 16:30-
Mr.Rakesh Kapoor Evidence HYBRID 17
19:00
. 16:30-
Mr.Rakesh Kapoor Evidence 19:00 HYBRID 17

Page 8

Status

Cancelle
d

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Cancelled

Mr. Ujagar

Mr. Shyam

Mr. Vishal

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar



q

4

Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

55

56

57

58

59

60

Case No.

DIAC/7983
/03-24

DIAC/7657
/01-24

DIAC/7655
/01-24

DIAC/7659
/01-24

DIAC/7653
/01-24

DIAC/7983
/03-24

Title of Case

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS AND

FABRICATION VS EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD.

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Page 9

Purpose

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Time

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

Mode of
hearing

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

Room No.

17

17

17

17

17

17

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar
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Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

Case No.

DIAC/7983
/03-24

DIAC/7656
/01-24

DIAC/7659
/01-24

DIAC/7651
/01-24

DIAC/9040
/08-24

DIAC/1078
2/04-25

Title of Case

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

M/S INDIA ENGINEERS &
FABRICATION V. EVEREST
INDUSTRIES LTD

AMBUJ HOTEL AND REAL
ESTATE PVT. LTD. VS
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS &
ANR.

WWE SECURITY SERVICES
PVT. LTD. VS INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr. Rakesh Kapoor

Mr.Rakesh Kapoor

Mr Justice Dinesh Kumar
Singh

Mr.Shubham Shukla

Purpose

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Further
Proceedin

gs

Further
Proceedin

gs

Page 10

Time

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

16:30-
19:00

17:30-
18:30

17:30-
18:30

Mode of
hearing

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

OUTSIDE
DIAC

OUTSIDE
DIAC

Room No.

17

17

17

17

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Mr. Tushar

Outside DIAC

Outside DIAC



Delhi International Arbitration Centre

S. No.

67

68

q

4

Case No.

DIAC/1/113
69/08-25

DIAC/7809
/02-24

Title of Case

MARKS INDUSTRIES

LIMITED VS MEGHA

ENGINEERING AND
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITD

INFORMATION TV PVT LTD
VS JITENDRA DAHYABHAI
PATEL

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 17-09-2025

Arbitrator Name

Ms.Meenakshi Arora

Mr.Sandeep Kumar
Mahapatra

Purpose

P.D.O.H.

Further
Proceedin

gs
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Time

17:30-
18:30

18:00-
19:00

Mode of
hearing

ONLINE

PHYSICAL

Room No.

N/A

Status

Active

Active

PA

Mr. Ujagar

Mr. AK Sindhu





